
2018-19 NCDOT Divisions 
Planning Engineer Contact Information 

 
Div. 14 Stephen Williams, Planning Engineer,         Div. 1  Brooks Braswell, Planning Engineer 

sjwilliams@ncdot.gov (828)586-2141         bnbraswell@ncdot.gov, 252482-1873 
Div. 13 Hannah Cook, Planning Engineer,        Div. 2 Jeff Cabaniss, Proj. Dev. Eng.  
 hkcook@ncdot.gov, (423)618-7873          jcabaniss@ncdot.gov , (252)439-2836 
Div. 12 Anil Panicker, Planning Engineer,        Div. 3 Caitlin Marks, Planning Engineer,  
 atpanicker@ncdot.gov, (980)552-4219         cmmarks@ncdot.gov, (910)341-2000 
Div. 11 Sean Sizemore, Sr. Planning Engineer,        Div. 4 Matt Clarke, Proj. Dev. Eng.  
 sbsizemore@ncdot.gov, (336)903-9113         wmclarke@ncdot.gov, (252)640-6419 
             Div. 5 David Keilson, Planning Engineer 
              dpkeilson@ncdot.gov, (919)220-4600 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Div. 10 Stuart Basham, Planning Engineer, 
 slbasham@ncdot.gov, (980)262-6275 
Div. 9 Fred Haith, Planning Engineer, 
 fdhaith@ncdot.gov, (336)747-7800 
Div. 8 Brian Kluchar, Planning Engineer, 
 bdkluchar@ncdot.gov, (910)773-8021 
Div. 7 Ed Lewis, Planning engineer, 
 elewis@ncdot.gov, (336)487-000 
Div. 6 Darius Sturdivant, Planning Engineer 
 ddsturdivant@ncdot.gov , (910)642-3760 
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